Academic Calendar

2018-19
July August September
04-07-2018 (Wednesday) 01-08-2018 (Wednesday) 15t week
- Prospectus Day & | -Foundation Day Celebration -Excursion: - Dept. of Geography 3r¢ yr.

Commencement of 1t yr (1%
semester). Classes.

05-07-2018 (Thursday) to 24-
07-2018 (Tuesday)

-BA/BSc Part 11 (Gen.)
Practical Examination

09-07-2018 (Monday)
-Commencement of 3¢ yr.
Humanities (Hons. & Gen.)
Classes.

3rd week
- NSS Event

24-07-2018 (Tuesday)-27-07-
2018 (Friday)

-BA/BSc Part | (Hons.)
Theoretical Examination

-Commencement of 3 yr. Science (Hons. &
Gen.) Classes.

01-08-2018 (Wednesday) — 10-08-2018
(Friday)

-BA/BSc Part | (Gen.) Theoretical
Examination

08-08-2018 (Wednesday)
-Baishe Sravan

2" week
-Fresher’s Welcome

13-08-2018 (Monday)
-Librarians’ Day Celebration

14-08-2018 (Tuesday)— 06-09-2018
(Thursday)
-BSc Part | (Hons.) Practical Examination

15-08-2018 (Wednesday)
- Independence Day Celebration

37 week
-3rd yr. (Hons.) Humanities Class Test
-Sanskrit Day Celebration

20-08-18 (Monday)
-Commencement of 2" yr. Humanities
(Hons.) & (Gen.) classes.

4" week
-3rd yr. (Gen.) Humanities Class Test

(Hons.)

05-09-2018 (Wednesday)
-Teachers’ Day Celebration

08-09-2018 (Saturday)
-International Literacy Day Celebration &
Book Exhibition

10-09-2018 (Monday)
-Commencement of 2" yr. Science (Hons.)
& (Gen.) classes.

2" week
-3rd yr. (Hons.) Science Class Test

15-09-2018 (Saturday)
-Kite Festival

314 week
-3rd yr. (Gen.) Science Class Test
-Seminar: Dept. of English

4" week

-2" yr, (Hons.) Humanities Class Test
-Excursion: Dept. of Botany

-Seminar: Dept. of Physics & Electronics




October

November

December

15-10-2018
(Monday) to 10-
11-18 (Saturday)
- Puja Vacation

15t week

-2 yr.(Gen.)
Humanities Class
Test

-Seminar :
Dept. of
Geography &
Defence Studies

Dept. of Political
Science&
Journalism-n-Mass
Communication

14-11-2018 (Wednesday)
-Children’s Day Celebration

2" week
2" yr. Science (Hons. & Gen.) Class
Test

-Educational Tour:

Dept. of Philosophy & Sanskrit
-Seminar :

Dept. of Economics

3rd week

- Semester | Internal Assessment.

-BA/BSc Part Il & Part 111 Mid-term
Examination

-Excursion: - Dept. of Zoology 3" yr.
(Hons.)

4t week
- Semester | Practical/ Tutorial
Examination

-Educational Tour:
-Dept. of Bengali
-Dept. of History

01-12-2018 (Saturday)
-World AIDS Day Celebration

15t week
-2 yr.(Gen.) Class Test

2 week
- Semester | Theoretical Examination
-2 yr. (Hons.) Class Test

11-12-2018 (Tuesday)
-Human Rights Day Celebration

37 week
-3rd yr. (Hons. & Gen.) Class Test

20-12-2018 (Thursday)
-Library Day Celebration

21-12-2018 (Friday)
-Staff Sports

22-12-2018 (Saturday)
-Annual Sports

-Field Trip:
ENVS (3 yr.)




January

February

March

Commencement of Semester Il classes within seven
days from the completion of Semester | Examination

1%t week
-3 yr. Test Examination

-Excursion: - Dept. of Zoology 3  yr.(Gen.)

2" week
-2nd yr. (Hons. & Gen.) Class Test

-Cricket League

379 week
-Result Declaration of 3 yr. Test Examination &
Guardians’ Meet

-Tutorial & Remedial Classes for 3 yr.as per Master
Routine

24-01-2019 (Thursday)
-Calcutta University Foundation Day Celebration

26-01-2019 (Saturday)
-Republic Day Celebration

Excursion:

- Dept. of Botany 3@  yr.(Gen.)
41 week

-Excursion:

Dept. of Geography 2" yr.(Gen.)

-Educational Tour:
Dept. of Journalism & Mass Com. & Political Science
-Field Trip: Bird Watchers’ Association

-Seminar :

Dept. of Chemistry

Dept. of Computer science

Dept. of Education & Philosophy
Dept. of History

Tutorial & Remedial Classes for 3 yr.as

per Master Routine

15t week

-2" yr, Test Examination
-Excursion:

Dept. of Zoology 3" yr.(Gen.)

10-02-2019 (Sunday)
-Saraswati Puja

3 week
-Result Declaration & Guardians’ Meet
for 2" yr. Test Examination

-BA/BSc Part | & Il Supplementary
Theoretical Examination

-Excursion:

Dept. of Zoology 2™
Gen.)

Dept. of Botany 2" yr. (Gen.)

yr.(Hons. &

21-02-2019 (Thursday)
-Celebration of Bhasha Dibash

4" week

-Seminar :

Dept. of Bengali & Sanskrit
Dept. of Zoology

Tutorial & Remedial Classes for 2
yr.as per Master Routine

08-03-2019 (Friday)
-International Women’s Day
Celebration

1%t week
-BA/BSc Part Il (Hons.) Practical
Examination

-BA/BSc Part | & Il -Supplementary
Practical Examination

3nd week
-Seminar: Dept. of Botany

4t \week
-BA/BSc Part 111 (Gen.) Practical
Examination

-Blood Donation Camp
-Seminar:

Dept. of Mathematics & Dept. of
Statistics




April

May

June

Tutorial & Remedial Classes for 2
yr.as per Master Routine

15t week
-BA/BSc Part 111 (Hons.)
Theoretical Examination

07-04-2019 (Saturday)
-World Health Day Celebration

2" week
-BA/BSc Part 111 (Gen.) Theoretical
Examination

41 week
-BA/BSc Part 1l (Hons.).Practical
Examination

10-05-2019 (Friday)
-Rabindra Jayanti Celebration

3rd week
-Semester 1l Internal Assessment

-BA/BSc Part Il (Hons.) Theoretical
Examination

4th week
-Semester 1l Practical / Tutorial

-BA/BSc Part Il (Gen.)
Theoretical Examination

16-05-2019 (Wednesday)
-Summer Recess Commences

05-06-2019 (Wednesday)
-World Environment Day Celebration

2nd week
-Semester Il Theoretical Examination

4" week
-BA/BSc Part Il (Gen.) Practical Examination

30-06-2019
-Summer Recess Ends




